|

HOME
FORALL

SAN MATEO COUNTY

21 Elements

New Challenges & Opportunities

Planning Commissioner Training

6:00

6:25

6:30

6:50

7:25

7:30

May 31, 2023
Oak Room, San Mateo Library, 55 W. 3@ Avenue
Dinner at 6:00; Meeting from 6:25 - 7:30 PM

Registration, Dinner and Socializing

Welcome, Goals, and Introductions - Jessica Stanfill Mullin, Home for All
New Laws Presentation — Joshua Abrams, 21 Elements

Small Group Breakouts — Emily Robbins, 21 Elements

Next steps and Evaluation - Jessica Stanfill Mullin, Home for All

Close



