





## New Challenges & Opportunities Planning Commissioner Training

May 31, 2023 Oak Room, San Mateo Library, 55 W. 3<sup>rd</sup> Avenue Dinner at 6:00; Meeting from 6:25 - 7:30 PM

6:00		Registration, Dinner and Socializing
6:25	I.	Welcome, Goals, and Introductions - Jessica Stanfill Mullin, Home for A
6:30	II.	New Laws Presentation – Joshua Abrams, 21 Elements
6:50	III.	Small Group Breakouts – Emily Robbins, 21 Elements
7:25	IV.	Next steps and Evaluation - Jessica Stanfill Mullin, Home for All
7:30		Close